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Ahonnokka
Anttila
Harlahti
Hiidenmaja
Irjala
Iso-Saari
Kaislaranta
Kajoranta
Kalatorppa
Kalliola
Katila
Kesaranta
Kiuru
Koivukallio
Koivula
Koivuranta
Kokkola
Kotikallio
Kulmala
Kuomio
Kuusela
Laukkala
Lehmuskallio
Lepola
Lepparanta
Levoinoja
Metsola
Myllymaki
Palomaki
Pihlajaranta
Raina
Rantala
Rantamaki
Sanike
Sarparanta
Savela
Sohlbacka
Suviranta
Suvisaari ll
Tammimaki
Terhola
Tyynela
Vise 14

Toma&ja (Annilan huvila)

IRJALA 408

408-1:56
408-1:64
408-1:253
408-1:57
408-1:256
408-1:124
408-1:90
408-1:30
408-1:259
408-1:36
408-1:88
408-1:59
408-1:34
408-1:258
408-1:6
408-1:73
408-1:92
408-1.113
408-1:115
408-1:46
408-1:144
408-1:249
408-1:68
408-1:105
408-1:71
408-1:240
408-1:11
408-1:227
408-1:175
408-1-98
408-1:69
408-1:80
408-1:112
408-1:101
408-1:15
408-1:153
408-1:151
408-1:74
408-1:100
408-1:122
408-1:72
408-1:7
408-1:86
408-2:11

Irjalansaarentie 123, 03400 Vihti
Polkantie 21, 03100 Vihti
Irjalansaarentie 109, 03400 Vihti
Irjalansaarentie 120,
Irjalantie 304 B, 03400 Vihti
Irjalansaarenkaari 64,
Irjalansaarenkaari 90,
Varesméentie 90,
Irjalansaarentie 116,
Vesimyllyntie 21,
Irjalansaarenkaari 76 A,
Irjalansaarentie 114 B,
Varesméentie 64,
Paloméaentie 83,
Paloméaentie 32,
Irjalansaarentie 99,
Pdlkantie 31,

Irjalantie 227,
Arosuontie 79,
Kartanontie 136,
Kartanontie 250,
Laukkalantie 66,
Irjalansaarenkaari 63 A,
Kartanontie 180,
Irjalansaarentie 107,
Irjalantie 215 B,
Kartanontie 187,
Vesimyllyntie 65,
Paloméaentie 97,
Irjalansaarenkaari 82,
Irjalansaarentie 63 B,
Irjalantie 215 A,
Irjalantie 225,
Varesméentie 74,
Polkantie ?,
Palomaentie 60,
Vesimyllyntie 31,
Irjalansaarentie 95,
Irjalansaarenkaari 100,
Kartanontie 272,
Irjalansaarentie 105,
Palomaentie 10 A,
Koikkalantie 26,
Varesméentie 30,



